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
info@bocabeacon.com.

NOW hiring finance man-
agers who are motivated,
possess strong math
skills, excellent written
and verbal communica-
tion, proficient with excel.
Send resume to vcam-
bia@woodward-inc.com

401 CLEANING

=Polish lady available for
cleaning/homewatch,
ironing. Boca references.
941-456-4780.

0
MISCELLANEOUS

Tour Boca Grande/expert
guide/Historic
District/Bluebloods/Fisher
Folk/Beginnings/Transfor-
mation/Today.
Leave contact info:
tourbocagrande@gmail.com

Firearm/Weapons
Cleanout-Removal-Buy-
ing-Safe Home.
Local Resident.
Brad 941-223-8718

2019 INFINITI Q50 3.0T
LUXE 6 cyl turbo in excel-
lent garage-kept condition

w/only 17,500 mi.
Graphite w/tan leather
interior. Asking $26,000

(blue book) Call
Dorsey:443-956-6785

006 GOLEF CARTY

ub Car Limo-
Passenger, 2019 Batter-
ies, White, Full Side
Curtains, Lights, $6,495.
Good Condition.
813-624-4337.

101 ONISLAND
RENTALS

Direct Ocean Front
2 bedroom, 2 bath.
Weekly. Monthly.
Call owner Dina.
443-889-3414
www.BocaGrandeBeach
Club.com 1/21

Boca Grande Club

1 BD/2 Bath Condo
bocagrandecondo.com. or

bgdc204@gmail.com

302 BOATS
FOR SALE

2012 Custom built 24
Morgan with a 2020
custom built tower and
a 2020 Suzuki 250
Call Cabbage Key
239-283-2278 for more
details or email:

kwells@cabbagekez.com
34 PRODUCTS

WANTED

I buy boat parts and
come to you and pay
cash. 941-704-4828. TFN

303 DOCKAGE
AVAILABLE

“Rare deep water boat
slips available. Storage
box and bath/restroom.

Lift. $800/month
941-964-0585.

601 VEHICLE
FOR SALE

Perfect Island Roadster
74 Mercedes 450 SL;
88K miles; PS, A/C Good
hard and soft top; me-
chanically sound. Contact
kengasser@aol.com.

TEN

Share our little
piece of paradise
Beautiful south of town
ground level home, 3 bed-
room, 3 bath, heated pool,
very private, fenced lush
gardens. 1/2 a block to
beach and beach
access. Weekly and
monthly rental lots of 2020
and 2021 season
availability. Contact
Anne ballawino@
gmail.com.

Text 414-617-2732

702 OFF ISLAND
RENTALS

BOCA VISTA HARBOR

3br/3ba condo
941-698-1654.

§02 OFF ISLAND
_ FORSALE

For sale by owner
3 bedroom
2 1/2 bathroom
2 car garage
Luxury Cape Haze
Condominium
Highly sought after
Cape Haze Condominium
Community Unit (at The
Hammocks Cape Haze)
with all amenities
Immaculate, must see.
$308,000.
Call Deborah
(612) 597-4101

2 Click link below for larger
k LOR=§JE’Z‘ Photos & more properties
s www.swil.me

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

COMMERCIAL!
Commercial Space for lease on 776.
Signaled Corner w/signage.

Can divide space to suit, from $500 - $1,400/month.
Commercial/Industrial 6,000 sq. ft. loading dock,
OH doors, 3 phase elec, fenced parking $990,000.
Commercial Rental Space
From 1,000 sq ft at $10 /sq ft

Aslice of serenity just outside your door! This home has a
beautiful pond view, affords care-free Florida living, great
location, community pool & recreation. Offered at $97,850.

Double entry doors welcome you via the tree lined circular
drive. Columned entry, cathedral ceilings, open split 3 BR
floorplan, huge lanai. $254,900. Call 201-953-1309

EDGERTON RE ALTY & Development LLC

941-460-1900 or 941-964-1900 for faster service anytime, call Cell 201-953-1309

Wondelopportunity to own this 3 BR, 2 bath POOL home

featuring granite counter tops & stainless steel appliances, newer
flooring plus a large rear garden area. This great location is close

o beaches, shopping, many restaurants from casual to gourmet,
plus world class Golf Courses and marinas. Call 732-371-3928.
For your private tour. Offered at $189,900.

Shopping Center with high traffic count, good signage and
parking. Wonderful opportunity to own this established strip
mall located on SR 776 between Olde Englewood Village and
Manasota Key. Accessible from both the North and South
bound lanes. For a confidential gppl to tour the facility, please
e

call 201-953-1309. Offered at $2,100,000.

!
‘Waterfront - Sailboat Lot - No Bridges to Bay,

@ approx. 3/4 Acre w/ Concrete Seawall. $199,900.

Sailboat Seawall Lot — No Bridges to Bay $53,999
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